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BABY FOOD

ORGANIC SPELT PASTA STELLINE ALCE NERO
BABY FOOD 17,6 OZ - NO HEAVY METALS

SKU: LTI-00195
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CANDIES

ORANGE&LEMON “SPICCHI SU”
HARDBOILED CANDIES - 17.6 OZ (500GR) -
SPERLARI

SKU: LTI-00353

MINT HARDBOILED CANDIES - 17.6 OZ
(500GR) - SPERLARI

SKU: LTI-00352

ICE MINT HARDBOILED “POLARIS” CANDIES -
7.05 OZ (200GR) - SPERLARI

SKU: LTI-00355

ANICE CANDIES - 7.05 OZ (200GR) - SPERLARI

SKU: LTI-00356
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MENTHOL HARDBOILED CANDIES “CLUB” -
7.05 OZ (200GR) - SPERLARI

SKU: LTI-00354
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CHOCOLATES & NOUGATS TORRONI

SOFT NOUGAT CHOCO - 3.52 OZ (100 GR) -
SPERLARI

SKU: LTI-00343

SOFT NOUGAT ALMOND BAR 51% ALMOND -
3.52 OZ (100 GR) - SPERLARI

SKU: LTI-00342

SOFT NOUGAT WITH HAZELNUTS - 5.29 OZ
(150 GR) - SPERLARI

SKU: LTI-00348

SOFT NOUGAT WITH ALMONDS - 5.29 OZ
(150 GR) - SPERLARI

SKU: LTI-00347
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ANZIBAR GIANDUJA CHOCOLATE W /
HAZELNUTS - 5.29 OZ (150 GR) - SPERLARI

SKU: LTI-00345

MORBIDELLONE - 12.34 OZ (350 GR) -
SPERLARI

SKU: LTI-00344

CREMONELLI NOUGAT CHOCO BITES - 4.4 OZ
(125 GR) - SPERLARI

SKU: LTI-00341

CREMONELLI NOUGAT DARK CHOCO BITES -
4.4 OZ (125 GR) - SPERLARI

SKU: LTI-00359

CREMONELLI DARK CHOCO BITES - 4.4 OZ
(125 GR) - SPERLARI

SKU: LTI-00339

CREMONELLI MILK CHOCO BITES - 4.4 OZ
(125 GR) - SPERLARI

SKU: LTI-00338
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COFFEE

GUATEMALA - ITALIAN COFFEE BEANS 0.5 LB
(250 GR) - DINICAFFÈ SINCE 1939

SKU: LTI-00287

ETHIOPIA - ITALIAN COFFEE BEANS 0.55 LB
(250 GR) - DINICAFFÈ SINCE 1939

SKU: LTI-00291

EL SALVADOR - ITALIAN COFFEE BEANS 0.55
LB (250 GR) - DINICAFFÈ SINCE 1939

SKU: LTI-00289

TIPO BAR - ITALIAN COFFEE BEANS 2.2 LB -
DINICAFFÈ SINCE 1939

SKU: LTI-00276
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MOKABAR - ITALIAN COFFEE BEANS 2.2 LB -
DINICAFFÈ SINCE 1939

SKU: LTI-00278

GRAN BAR - ITALIAN COFFEE BEANS 2.2 LB -
DINICAFFÈ SINCE 1939

SKU: LTI-00274

ELLE - ITALIAN COFFEE BEANS 2.2 LB -
DINICAFFÈ SINCE 1939

SKU: LTI-00272

DECAFFEINATO NATURALE - ITALIAN
COFFEE BEANS 2.2 LB - DINICAFFÈ SINCE
1939

SKU: LTI-00284

AUTENTICA - ITALIAN COFFEE BEANS 0.55 LB
(250 GR) - DINICAFFÈ SINCE 1939

SKU: LTI-00283

ARGENTO PURO - ITALIAN COFFEE BEANS 2.2
LB - DINICAFFÈ SINCE 1939

SKU: LTI-00280

ITALIAN COFFEE MEXICO ALTURA SUPERIOR
CHIAPAS ADELITA - 8.8 OZ. 250 GR. - FIORILLI

SKU: LTI-00202

ITALIAN COFFEE - GUATEMALA SHB
TERESITA - 8.8 OZ. 250 GR. - FIORILLI

SKU: LTI-00204

ITALIAN COFFEE - ETHIOPIA SIDAMO GUJI -
8.8 OZ. 250 GR. - FIORILLI

SKU: LTI-00201

ITALIAN COFFEE - EL SALVADOR – FINCA LA
REFORMA - 8.8 OZ. 250 GR. - FIORILLI

SKU: LTI-00205

ITALIAN COFFEE COLOMBIA HUILA
WOMEN’S COFFEE PROJECT - 8.8 OZ. 250 GR.
- FIORILLI

SKU: LTI-00200

ITALIAN COFFEE BRASIL SANTOS CERRADO
DULCE - 8.8 OZ. 250 GR. - FIORILLI

SKU: LTI-00203
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FLOUR

PIZZA FLOUR - FIORE DI NAPOLI 4.4 LB -
MOLINO COLOMBO

SKU: LTI-00208

LEAVENED PASTRIES - SAL DE RISO TYPE 0 -
4.4 LB - MOLINO COLOMBO

SKU: LTI-00209

ALL PURPOSE FLOUR - FLEXIA TYPE 1 - 4.4 LB
- MOLINO COLOMBO

SKU: LTI-00206
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JAM & MARMALADE

100% EXTRA STRAWBERRIES JAM 12,34 OZ -
POPY'S FRUIT

SKU: LTI-00088

100% EXTRA APRICOTS JAM 12,34 OZ -
POPY'S FRUIT

SKU: LTI-00089

100% EXTRA ORANGES MARMALADE 12,34
OZ - POPY'S FRUIT

SKU: LTI-00090

100% EXTRA MIXED BERRIES JAM 12,34 OZ -
POPY'S FRUIT

SKU: LTI-00087
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EXTRA VIRGIN & GRAPESEED OIL

UVOILA' GRAPESEED OIL 16.9 FL OZ - 500 ML
- VILLAPANA SPA

SKU: LTI-00372

ARCHIDAMO EXTRA VIRGIN OLIVE OIL 100%
ORGANIC ITALIAN - 16.9 FL OZ. / 500 ML

SKU: LTI-000321

ARCHIDAMO DELICATO EXTRA VIRGIN
OLIVE OIL 100% ORGANIC ITALIAN - 16.9 FL
OZ. / 500 ML

SKU: LTI-000320

TENUTA PANTANO EXTRA VERGINE OLIVE
OIL CALABRIA 16,9 OZ.

SKU: LTI-000295
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EVOLUTION EXTRA VIRGIN OLIVE OIL 100%
ITALIAN 16,9 OZ. - RODYUM

SKU: LTI-000267

EXTRA VIRGIN OIVE SARDEGNA IGP 16.9 FL
OZ (500ML) - PRIMOLI

SKU: LTI-00175

EXTRA VIRGIN OIVE TOSCANO IGP 16.9 FL OZ
(500ML) - PRIMOLI

SKU: LTI-00173

NATURAL PINK GARLIC EXTRA VIRGIN OLIVE
OIL - 8,5 OZ - GOCCIA UMBRA

SKU: LTI-00071

LE PLEIADI EXTRA VIRGIN OLIVE OIL 169 FL
OZ - 5L - ZUCCHI

SKU: LTI-00056
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PASTA

CALAMARATA 500 G (17.63OZ) WITH 100%
ITALIAN DURUM WHEAT SEMOLINA FROM
THE ORCIA VALLEY (TUSCANY) - PASTA
PANARESE

SKU: LTI-00322

PENNONI 500 G (17.63OZ) WITH 100%
ITALIAN DURUM WHEAT SEMOLINA FROM
THE ORCIA VALLEY (TUSCANY) - PASTA
PANARESE

SKU: LTI-00325

PICI 500 G (17.63OZ) WITH 100% ITALIAN
DURUM WHEAT SEMOLINA FROM THE
ORCIA VALLEY (TUSCANY) - PASTA
PANARESE

SKU: LTI-00328

PACCHERI 500 G (17.63OZ) WITH 100%
ITALIAN DURUM WHEAT SEMOLINA FROM
THE ORCIA VALLEY (TUSCANY) - PASTA
PANARESE

SKU: LTI-00327
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GIGLI 500 G (17.63OZ) WITH 100% ITALIAN
DURUM WHEAT SEMOLINA FROM THE
ORCIA VALLEY (TUSCANY) - PASTA
PANARESE

SKU: LTI-00324

FUSILLONI 500 G (17.63OZ) WITH 100%
ITALIAN DURUM WHEAT SEMOLINA FROM
THE ORCIA VALLEY (TUSCANY) - PASTA
PANARESE

SKU: LTI-00323

CONCHIGLIONI 500 G (17.63OZ) WITH 100%
ITALIAN DURUM WHEAT SEMOLINA FROM
THE ORCIA VALLEY (TUSCANY) - PASTA
PANARESE

SKU: LTI-00326

SPAGHETTI ITALIAN DURUM WHEAT PASTA
N° 5 - 11 LB - LA TRADIZIONE

SKU: LTI-00177

TAGLIATELLE WITH ORGANIC DURUM
WHEAT FLOUR AND PORCINO MUSHROOM
1.1 LB - 500 GR.

SKU: LTI-00210

SPAGHETTI WITH ORGANIC DURUM WHEAT
FLOUR 1.1 LB - 500 GR.

SKU: LTI-00212

PENNE WITH ORGANIC DURUM WHEAT
FLOUR 1.1 LB - 500 GR.

SKU: LTI-00211

ORGANIC GLUTEN FREE PENNE ALCE NERO
0.55 LB - 250 GR

SKU: LTI-00198

ORGANIC GLUTEN FREE SPAGHETTI ALCE
NERO 0,55 LB - 250 GR

SKU: LTI-00197

SPAGHETTI - DURUM WHEAT SEMOLINA
PASTA SARDINIAN 1.1 LB - TANDA E SPADA

SKU: LTI-00150

FREGULA SARDA - DURUM WHEAT
SEMOLINA PASTA 1.1 LB - TANDA E SPADA

SKU: LTI-00149

SARDINIAN MALLOREDDUS - DURUM
WHEAT SEMOLINA PASTA 1.1 LB - TANDA E
SPADA

SKU: LTI-00148
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SPAGHETTI ITALIAN DURUM WHEAT PASTA
N° 5 - 1.1 LB - LA TRADIZIONE

SKU: LTI-00176
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READY TO EAT

PENNE WITH TOMATO AND BASIL - READY
TO EAT 10.58 OZ (300GR) - PRONTI VIA SRL

SKU: LTI-00387

RISOTTO MILANESE AS GOOD AS IN MILAN -
READY TO EAT 10.58 OZ (300GR) - PRONTI
VIA SRL

SKU: LTI-00388

TROPHIES WITH PESTO - READY TO EAT
10.58 OZ (300GR) - PRONTI VIA SRL

SKU: LTI-00316

FETTUCCINE WITH TRUFFLED MUSHROOMS
- READY TO EAT 10.58 OZ (300GR) - PRONTI
VIA SRL

SKU: LTI-00319

VEGETARIAN LASAGNE - READY TO EAT
10.58 OZ (300GR) - PRONTI VIA SRL

SKU: LTI-00317

MUSHROOM RISOTTO - READY TO EAT 10.58
OZ (300GR) - PRONTI VIA SRL

SKU: LTI-00314
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RISOTTO PARMESAN-STYLE - READY TO EAT
10.58 OZ (300GR) - PRONTI VIA SRL

SKU: LTI-00315
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SALT & SPICES

COARSE SALT -50% SODIUM NET WT 17.64
OZ. (500 GR)

SKU: LTI-00080

FINE SALT -50% SODIUM NET WT 17.64 OZ.
(500 GR)

SKU: LTI-00079

SPRAY SALT -75% SODIUM 4 FL OZ.

SKU: LTI-00078

TRUFFLE SALT 3,5OZ - TESORI DEL MATESE

SKU: LTI-00076
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SICILIAN SEA SALT - COARSE - 2.2 LB - ONLY
SICILIAN FOOD

SKU: LTI-00052

SICILIAN SEA SALT - FINE CRYSTAL - 2.2 LB -
ONLY SICILIAN FOOD

SKU: LTI-00053

ORGANIC SICILIAN OREGANO 0.05 LB -
FILIPPONE

SKU: LTI-00041
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SAUCES & PESTO

SICILIAN PESTO 6.7 OZ. (190 GR) - A
RICCHIGGIA

SKU: LTI-00305

SICILIAN RICH PESTO 6.7 OZ. (190 GR)- A
RICCHIGGIA

SKU: LTI-00306

SICILIAN PISTACHIO PESTO 6.7 OZ. (190 GR)-
A RICCHIGGIA

SKU: LTI-00307

ARTICHOKE AND GARLIC CREAM 6.35OZ - LA
FAVORITA

SKU: LTI-00259
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TRUFFLE SAUCE 90G - 3,2OZ - TESORI DEL
MATESE

SKU: LTI-00077
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SNACKS

SFOGLIE DI PANE 100G - TYPICAL SARDINIAN
BREAD - MASSERIE SARDE

SKU: LTI-00371

PANE GUTTIAU 250G - TYPICAL SARDINIAN
BREAD - MASSERIE SARDE

SKU: LTI-00370

PANE CARASAU 250G - TYPICAL SARDINIAN
BREAD - MASSERIE SARDE

SKU: LTI-00369
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SOUPS

TORTELLINI SOUP - 6.3 OZ (180 GR) -
FLORENPEPE SRL

SKU: LTI-00334

PASTA WITH BEANS - 6.3 OZ (180 GR) -
FLORENPEPE SRL

SKU: LTI-00335

BARLEY SOUP WITH MUSHROOMS 6.3 OZ
(180 GR) - FLORENPEPE SRL

SKU: LTI-00336

PREPARED FOR CHICKEN NOODLES - 6.3 OZ
(180 GR) -FLORENPEPE SRL

SKU: LTI-00337
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SWEET SPREAD CREAM

SICILIAN PISTACHIO CREAM 6.7 OZ. (190 GR) -
A RICCHIGGIA

SKU: LTI-00301

SICILIAN HAZELNUT CREAM WITH COCOA
CREAM 6.7 OZ. (190 GR) - A RICCHIGGIA

SKU: LTI-00304

SICILIAN HAZELNUT CREAM 6.7 OZ. (190 GR)-
A RICCHIGGIA

SKU: LTI-00303

SICILIAN ALMOND CREAM 6.7 OZ. (190 GR) -
A RICCHIGGIA

SKU: LTI-00302
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TOMATO SAUCE

ORGANIC TOMATO SAUCE "BRUNO"- 24 OZ. -
MONASTERO

SKU: LTI-00152
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VINEGAR

WHITE PEARLS OF BALSAMIC VINEGAR OF
MODENA IGP 2 OZ - SAPORE ITALIANO

SKU: LTI-00265

AFFINATO 12YRS OLD TRADITIONAL
BALSAMIC VINEGAR OF MODENA DOP 8.5 FL
OZ - SAPORE ITALIANO

SKU: LTI-00266

PEARLS OF BALSAMIC VINEGAR OF MODENA
IGP 2 OZ - SAPORE ITALIANO

SKU: LTI-00264

CALAMAIO - BALSAMIC VINEGAR OF
MODENA IGP 8.5 FL OZ - SAPORE ITALIANO

SKU: LTI-00263
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BALSAMIC VINEGAR OF MODENA IGP 8.5 FL
OZ RED LABEL - SAPORE ITALIANO

SKU: LTI-00262

BALSAMIC VINEGAR OF MODENA IGP 8.5 FL
OZ WHITE LABEL - SAPORE ITALIANO

SKU: LTI-00261

WHITE CONDIMENT BALSAMIC VINEGAR OF
MODENA IGP 8.5 FL OZ GREEN LABEL -
SAPORE ITALIANO

SKU: LTI-00260

ORGANIC BALSAMIC VINEGAR OF MODENA -
8.45 FL. OZ - PRAMARZONI MORENA

SKU: LTI-00019
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WATER & SOFT DRINKS

12 BOTTLE 33.81 FL OZ / 1 L - ITALIAN
NATURAL MINERAL WATER - GLASS BOTTLE
“ELEGANTIA NATURALE” FONTE TAVINA

SKU: LTI-00021

12 BOTTLE 33.81 FL OZ / 1 L - ITALIAN
NATURAL MINERAL WATER SPARKLING
GLASS BOTTLE"ELEGANTIA VIVACE" FONTE
TAVINA

SKU: LTI-00020
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RED WINE

ITALIAN VEGAN RED WINE GIUBILO
BONARDA - PEREGO E PEREGO

SKU: LTI-00011

LAMBRUSCO GRASPAROSSA DI
CASTELVETRO - CANTINA SETTECANI

SKU: LTI-00012

REFOSCO DAL PEDUNCOLO ROSSO FRIULI ·
D.O.C. - BORGO SANT'ANDREA

SKU: LTI-00383

LA FOJA D'OR RISERVA - ITALIAN WINE
BOTTICINO DOC -FRANZONI

SKU: LTI-00155
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PIETRA ANTICA - SASSELLA RISERVA
VALTELLINA SUPERIORE DOCG 0,75 L - VILLA
WALTER FONTANA

SKU: N/A

LUCI NEL BOSCO - SFORZATO DI VALTELLINA
DOCG 0,75 L - VILLA WALTER FONTANA

SKU: N/A

CRESCENDO 100% SANGIOVESE 15% -
MONTEROSOLA TUSCANY

SKU: LTI-00300

DOC FRIULI COLLI ORIENTALI MERLOT
RISERVA 14% VOL. ML. 750 - AZ. AGRICOLA
COZZAROLO

SKU: LTI-00271

DOC FRIULI COLLI ORIENTALI PIGNOLO
14,5% VOL. ML. 750 - AZ. AGRICOLA
COZZAROLO

SKU: LTI-00268

IGT TREVENEZIE CABERNET SAUVIGNON
13,5% VOL. ML. 750 - AZ. AGRICOLA
COZZAROLO

SKU: LTI-00270

GORGOLI RED TUSCAN WINE IGT 13% VOL.
ML. 750 - TERRE DEL BRUNO

SKU: LTI-00297

CHIANTI RISERVA POGGIO AI FALCHI DOCG
13% VOL. ML. 750 - TERRE DEL BRUNO

SKU: LTI-00298

CHIANTI DOCG 13% VOL. ML. 750 - TERRE
DEL BRUNO

SKU: LTI-00296

MONEPULCIANO D’ABRUZZO DOC 13% VOL.
ML. 750 - FATTORIA ITALIANA MARTELLI

SKU: LTI-00292

LAVAROSSA PRIMITIVO, DOC GIOIA DEL
COLLE, 14% VOL., ML. 750 - VITIVINICOLA
GIULIANI

SKU: LTI-00215

PETRIZZA PRIMITIVO, IGT PUGLIA, 13% VOL.,
ML. 750 - VITIVINICOLA GIULIANI

SKU: LTI-00217
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NEBBIOLO D’ALBA DOC - VALDINERA

SKU: LTI-00224

IL BRUNO - RUBICONE SANGIOVESE IGT -
CALONGA

SKU: LTI-00228

BRUGHERA IGP ISOLA DEI NURAGHI-
G'OCEANO - ARVISIONADU

SKU: LTI-00214

VALPOLICELLA RIPASSO - NEPOSVILLAE

SKU: LTI-00129

LACRIMA DI MORRO D'ALBA - RED WINE -
CANTINA MEZZANOTTE

SKU: LTI-00125

MERLOT DOC RED WINE - PODERI DEL DOGE

SKU: LTI-00124

AMARONE DELLA VALPOLICELLA - CAMPO
DI VILLA - NEPOSVILLAE

SKU: LTI-00128

VALPOLICELLA SUPERIORE CLASSICO -
NEPOSVILLAE

SKU: LTI-00130

LAMBRUSCO MANTOVANO D.O.P
SPARKLING - CANTINA QUISTELLO

SKU: LTI-00127

GUTTURNIO CLASSICO SUPERIORE RED
WINE - LE STAFFE - TENUTA LA FERRAIA

SKU: LTI-00131

LA FOJA - ITALIAN WINE BOTTICINO DOC -
FRANZONI

SKU: LTI-00026

RED WINE BOTTICINO DOC -FRANZONI

SKU: LTI-00025
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WHITE WINE

PETITE ARVINE DOP 100% PETITE ARVINE -
LE CLOCHER VALLEE D’AOSTE

SKU: LTI-00333

PINOT BIANCO VICENZA D.O.C. - TENUTA
MAULE

SKU: LTI-00379

GAMBELLARA CLASSICO D.O.C. - TENUTA
TARCISIO MAULE

SKU: LTI-00380

PINOT GRIGIO FRIULI · D.O.C. - BORGO
SANT'ANDREA

SKU: LTI-00382
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CHARDONNAY FRIULI · D.O.C. - BORGO
SANT'ANDREA

SKU: LTI-00381

MEMORE - CHARDONNAY AND SAUVIGNON
BLANC 0,75 L - VILLA WALTER FONTANA

SKU: N/A

CASSERO 100% VERMENTINO 13% -
MONTEROSOLA TUSCANY

SKU: LTI-00299

DOC FRIULI COLLI ORIENTALI RIBOLLA
GIALLA 13% VOL. ML. 750 - AZ. AGRICOLA
COZZAROLO

SKU: LTI-00269

PECORINO TERRE DI CHIETI IGP 13% VOL. ML.
750 - FATTORIA ITALIANA MARTELLI

SKU: LTI-00293

CHIANCAIA FIANO, IGT PUGLIA, 13% VOL.
ML. 750 - VITIVINICOLA GIULIANI

SKU: LTI-00216

ROERO ARNEIS D.O.C.G. - VALDINERA

SKU: LTI-00220

ERBALUCE DI CALUSO - WHITE WINE -
MASSOGLIA

SKU: LTI-00225

G'OCEANO - IGP ISOLA DEI NURAGHI -
ARVISIONADU

SKU: LTI-00213

DIONJSIO PIGNOLETTO FERMO - WITHE
WINE - CANTINA MINGAZZINI

SKU: LTI-00126

CHARDONNAY DOC - PODERI DEL DOGE

SKU: LTI-00123

LUGANA WHITE WINE LUGANA - SGREVA

SKU: LTI-00010
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ROSÈ WINE

CERASUOLO D’ABRUZZO ROSÈ DOC 13%
VOL. ML. 750 - FATTORIA ITALIANA
MARTELLI

SKU: LTI-00294

TOPPARELLO ROSATO, IGT PUGLIA, 13%
VOL., ML. 750 - VITIVINICOLA GIULIANI

SKU: LTI-00219
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SPARKLING WINE

PINOT BIANCO VICENZA D.O.C. EXTRA DRY
MILLESIMATO - TENUTA MAULE

SKU: LTI-00377

GAMBELLARA D.O.C. EXTRA DRY
MILLESIMATO - TENUTA MAULE

SKU: LTI-00378

TOR SÈ BRUT PROSECCO DOC ROSÉ TREVISO
MILLESIMATO - LA TORDERA

SKU: LTI-00376

OTREVAL RIVE DI GUIA EXTRA BRUT
VALDOBBIADENE SUPERIORE DOCG RIVE -
LA TORDERA

SKU: LTI-00375
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BRUNEI BRUT VALDOBBIADENE SUPERIORE
DOCG - LA TORDERA

SKU: LTI-00374

SAOMÌ BRUT PROSECCO DOC TREVISO- LA
TORDERA

SKU: LTI-00373

CHARMAT METHOD BLANC DE BLANCS
MILLESIMATO D.O.C. - ITALIAN SPARKLING
WINE FRANCIACORTA - CA D'OR

SKU: LTI-00384

RIBOLLA GIALLA SPARKLING WINE BRUT -
BORGO VERITAS

SKU: LTI-00227

PROSECCO DOC - PODERI DEL DOGE

SKU: LTI-00122

AC MILAN OFFICIAL BOTTLE -
FRANCIACORTA SPARKLING MILLESIMATO
BRUT 2010 - LA MONTINA

SKU: LTI-00054

FRANCIACORTA BRUT DOCG SPARKLING -
WINE SPECTATOR 2019 TOP 10 - 90/100 - LA
MONTINA

SKU: LTI-00055

FRANCIACORTA BRUT GREEN VEGAN
SPARKLING - LA QUADRA

SKU: LTI-00051

ITALIAN SPARKLING WINE LUIS COLLECTION
BRUT FRANCIACORTA D.O.C.G. - LE DUE
QUERCE

SKU: LTI-00022

ITALIAN WINE LUIS COLLECTION SATEN
FRANCIACORTA SPARKLING D.O.C.G. - LE
DUE QUERCE

SKU: LTI-00024

ITALIAN WINE YELLOW GOLD- BRUT
FRANCIACORTA SPARKLING D.O.C.G. - LE
DUE QUERCE

SKU: LTI-00023
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COCKTAIL

SEX ON THE BEACH COCKTAIL 5,5% VOI. -
0,75 L - CHOOSE

SKU: LTI-00251

MARGARITA COCKTAIL 5,5% VOI. - 0,75 L -
CHOOSE

SKU: LTI-00249

NEGRONI COCKTAIL 5,5% VOI. - 0,75 L -
CHOOSE

SKU: LTI-00252

SPRITZ COCKTAIL 5,5% VOI. - 0,75 L - CHOOSE

SKU: LTI-00248
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MOJITO COCKTAIL 5,5% VOI. - 0,75 L -
CHOOSE

SKU: N/A
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BEER

WHEAT BEER WITH CINNAMON AND
ORANGE PEEL - 1 PINT 6,5% ALC/VOL -
KARMA

SKU: LTI-00229

BLOND CRAFT BEER MADE IN ITALY - 1 PINT
5% ALC/VOL - KARMA

SKU: LTI-00230

AMBER HONEY ALE CRAFT BEER MADE IN
ITALY - 1 PINT 5,7% ALC/VOL - KARMA

SKU: LTI-00231

CRAFT BEER LAGER - 1 PINT 5% ALC/VOL -
CURTENSE

SKU: LTI-00043
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BEER MAGMA DOUBLE MALT AMBER
ITALIAN BEER 33CL/11,2 FLUID OZS - VAPORI
DI BIRRA

SKU: LTI-00044
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SPIRITS

BRANDY TRADITIONAL BLEND ITALIAN 10
YEARS - VILLA ZARRI

SKU: LTI-00133

AMARO ZARRI - VILLA ZARRI

SKU: LTI-00134
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GLUTEN FREE

ORGANIC GLUTEN FREE PENNE ALCE NERO
0.55 LB - 250 GR

SKU: LTI-00198

ORGANIC GLUTEN FREE SPAGHETTI ALCE
NERO 0,55 LB - 250 GR

SKU: LTI-00197
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ORGANIC

ARCHIDAMO EXTRA VIRGIN OLIVE OIL 100%
ORGANIC ITALIAN - 16.9 FL OZ. / 500 ML

SKU: LTI-000321

ARCHIDAMO DELICATO EXTRA VIRGIN
OLIVE OIL 100% ORGANIC ITALIAN - 16.9 FL
OZ. / 500 ML

SKU: LTI-000320

TAGLIATELLE WITH ORGANIC DURUM
WHEAT FLOUR AND PORCINO MUSHROOM
1.1 LB - 500 GR.

SKU: LTI-00210

SPAGHETTI WITH ORGANIC DURUM WHEAT
FLOUR 1.1 LB - 500 GR.

SKU: LTI-00212
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PENNE WITH ORGANIC DURUM WHEAT
FLOUR 1.1 LB - 500 GR.

SKU: LTI-00211

ORGANIC GLUTEN FREE PENNE ALCE NERO
0.55 LB - 250 GR

SKU: LTI-00198

ORGANIC GLUTEN FREE SPAGHETTI ALCE
NERO 0,55 LB - 250 GR

SKU: LTI-00197

ORGANIC SPELT PASTA STELLINE ALCE NERO
BABY FOOD 17,6 OZ - NO HEAVY METALS

SKU: LTI-00195

ORGANIC TOMATO SAUCE "BRUNO"- 24 OZ. -
MONASTERO

SKU: LTI-00152

ORGANIC SICILIAN OREGANO 0.05 LB -
FILIPPONE

SKU: LTI-00041

ORGANIC BALSAMIC VINEGAR OF MODENA -
8.45 FL. OZ - PRAMARZONI MORENA

SKU: LTI-00019
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VEGAN

ITALIAN VEGAN RED WINE GIUBILO
BONARDA - PEREGO E PEREGO

SKU: LTI-00011

FRANCIACORTA BRUT GREEN VEGAN
SPARKLING - LA QUADRA

SKU: LTI-00051
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FOOD SERVICE

POLENTA INSTANT CORN MEAL - 70.55 OZ.
LA GRANDE RUOTA

SKU: LTI-00172

WHEAT FLOUR "00" PIZZA VELO FOR PINSA
ROMANA - 22 LB - MOLINO A. COLOMBO

SKU: LTI-00121

3 X ORGANIC TOMATO SAUCE "BRUNO" SIZE
FOOD SERVICE - 17 LB 10 OZ. - MONASTERO

SKU: LTI-00153

SOFT WHEAT FLOUR TYPE 00 "LE CLASSICHE"
AG - 55 LB - MOLINO COLOMBO

SKU: LTI-00082

SOFT WHEAT FLOUR TYPE 00 FOR
SHORTCRUST PASTRY "LE PASTICCERE" 55 LB
- MOLINO COLOMBO

SKU: LTI-00086

SOFT WHEAT FLOUR FLEXIA TYPE 00 "LE
CLASSICHE" 55 LB - MOLINO COLOMBO

SKU: LTI-00084

NEAPOLITAN PIZZA FLOUR "FIORE DI
NAPOLI" - 55,11 LB - MOLINO COLOMBO

SKU: LTI-00083

LE PLEIADI EXTRA VIRGIN OLIVE OIL 169 FL
OZ - 5L - ZUCCHI

SKU: LTI-00056

12 BOTTLE 33.81 FL OZ / 1 L - ITALIAN
NATURAL MINERAL WATER - GLASS BOTTLE
“ELEGANTIA NATURALE” FONTE TAVINA

SKU: LTI-00021

12 BOTTLE 33.81 FL OZ / 1 L - ITALIAN
NATURAL MINERAL WATER SPARKLING
GLASS BOTTLE"ELEGANTIA VIVACE" FONTE
TAVINA

SKU: LTI-00020
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INDEX

1
100% Extra Apricots Jam 12,34 oz - Popy's Fruit  10
100% Extra Mixed Berries Jam 12,34 oz - Popy's Fruit  10
100% Extra Oranges Marmalade 12,34 oz - Popy's Fruit  10
100% Extra Strawberries Jam 12,34 oz - Popy's Fruit  10
12 Bottle 33.81 fl oz / 1 L - Italian Natural Mineral Water - Glass Bottle “Elegantia Naturale” Fonte Tavina  28, 46
12 Bottle 33.81 fl oz / 1 L - Italian Natural Mineral Water Sparkling Glass Bottle"Elegantia Vivace" Fonte Tavina  28, 46

3
3 x Organic Tomato Sauce "Bruno" Size Food Service - 17 Lb 10 Oz. - Monastero  46

A
AC Milan official bottle - Franciacorta Sparkling Millesimato Brut 2010 - La Montina  36
Affinato 12yrs old Traditional Balsamic Vinegar Of Modena Dop 8.5 fl Oz - Sapore Italiano  26
All Purpose Flour - Flexia Type 1 - 4.4 lb - Molino Colombo  9
Amaro Zarri - Villa Zarri  41
Amarone della Valpolicella - Campo di Villa - Neposvillae  31
Amber Honey Ale Craft Beer Made in Italy - 1 Pint 5,7% Alc/vol - Karma  39
Anice Candies - 7.05 oz (200gr) - Sperlari  3
Anzibar Gianduja Chocolate W / Hazelnuts - 5.29 oz (150 gr) - Sperlari  6
Archidamo DELICATO Extra Virgin Olive Oil 100% organic Italian - 16.9 fl oz. / 500 ml  11, 43
Archidamo Extra Virgin Olive Oil 100% organic Italian - 16.9 fl oz. / 500 ml  11, 43
Argento Puro - Italian Coffee Beans 2.2 lb - DiniCaffè Since 1939  8
Artichoke and Garlic Cream 6.35oz - La Favorita  20
Autentica - Italian Coffee Beans 0.55 lb (250 gr) - DiniCaffè Since 1939  8

B
Balsamic Vinegar Of Modena Igp 8.5 fl Oz Red Label - Sapore Italiano  27
Balsamic Vinegar Of Modena Igp 8.5 fl Oz White Label - Sapore Italiano  27
Barley Soup With Mushrooms 6.3 oz (180 gr) - Florenpepe Srl  23
Beer Magma Double malt amber Italian beer 33CL/11,2 FLUID OZS - Vapori di Birra  40
Blond Craft Beer Made in Italy - 1 Pint 5% Alc/vol - Karma  39
Brandy Traditional Blend Italian 10 years - Villa Zarri  41
Brughera IGP Isola dei Nuraghi- G'Oceano - Arvisionadu  31
Brunei Brut Valdobbiadene Superiore DOCG - La Tordera  36

C
Calamaio - Balsamic Vinegar Of Modena Igp 8.5 fl Oz - Sapore Italiano  26
Calamarata 500 g (17.63oz) with 100% Italian durum wheat semolina from the Orcia Valley (Tuscany) - Pasta Panarese  13
Cassero 100% Vermentino 13% - Monterosola Tuscany  33
Cerasuolo D’abruzzo Rosè Doc 13% Vol. Ml. 750 - Fattoria Italiana Martelli  34
Chardonnay DOC - Poderi del Doge  33
Chardonnay Friuli · D.O.C. - Borgo Sant'Andrea  33
Charmat Method Blanc de Blancs Millesimato D.O.C. - Italian Sparkling Wine Franciacorta - Ca d'Or  36
Chiancaia Fiano, Igt Puglia, 13% Vol. Ml. 750 - Vitivinicola Giuliani  33
Chianti DOCG 13% Vol. Ml. 750 - Terre del Bruno  30
Chianti Riserva Poggio Ai Falchi DOCG 13% Vol. Ml. 750 - Terre del Bruno  30
Coarse Salt -50% sodium NET WT 17.64 Oz. (500 gr)  18
Conchiglioni 500 g (17.63oz) with 100% Italian durum wheat semolina from the Orcia Valley (Tuscany) - Pasta Panarese  14
Craft Beer Lager - 1 Pint 5% Alc/vol - Curtense  39
Cremonelli Dark Choco Bites - 4.4 oz (125 gr) - Sperlari  6
Cremonelli Milk Choco Bites - 4.4 oz (125 gr) - Sperlari  6
Cremonelli Nougat Choco Bites - 4.4 oz (125 gr) - Sperlari  6
Cremonelli Nougat Dark Choco Bites - 4.4 oz (125 gr) - Sperlari  6
Crescendo 100% Sangiovese 15% - Monterosola Tuscany  30

D
Decaffeinato Naturale - Italian Coffee Beans 2.2 lb - DiniCaffè Since 1939  8
Dionjsio Pignoletto Fermo - Withe Wine - Cantina Mingazzini  33
DOC Friuli Colli Orientali MERLOT RISERVA 14% Vol. Ml. 750 - Az. Agricola Cozzarolo  30
DOC Friuli Colli Orientali PIGNOLO 14,5% Vol. Ml. 750 - Az. Agricola Cozzarolo  30
Doc Friuli Colli Orientali Ribolla Gialla 13% Vol. Ml. 750 - Az. Agricola Cozzarolo  33

E
El Salvador - Italian Coffee Beans 0.55 lb (250 gr) - DiniCaffè Since 1939  7
Elle - Italian Coffee Beans 2.2 lb - DiniCaffè Since 1939  8
Erbaluce di Caluso - White Wine - Massoglia  33
Ethiopia - Italian Coffee Beans 0.55 lb (250 gr) - DiniCaffè Since 1939  7
Evolution Extra virgin olive oil 100% Italian 16,9 Oz. - Rodyum  12
Extra Virgin Oive Sardegna IGP 16.9 FL OZ (500ml) - Primoli  12
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Extra Virgin Oive Toscano IGP 16.9 FL OZ (500ml) - Primoli  12

F
Fettuccine With Truffled Mushrooms - Ready to Eat 10.58 Oz (300gr) - Pronti Via Srl  16
Fine Salt -50% sodium NET WT 17.64 Oz. (500 gr)  18
Franciacorta Brut DOCG Sparkling - WINE SPECTATOR 2019 TOP 10 - 90/100 - La Montina  36
Franciacorta Brut Green Vegan Sparkling - La Quadra  36, 45
Fregula Sarda - Durum wheat semolina pasta 1.1 lb - Tanda e Spada  14
Fusilloni 500 g (17.63oz) with 100% Italian durum wheat semolina from the Orcia Valley (Tuscany) - Pasta Panarese  14

G
G'Oceano - IGP Isola dei Nuraghi - Arvisionadu  33
Gambellara Classico D.O.C. - Tenuta Tarcisio Maule  32
Gambellara D.O.C. Extra Dry Millesimato - Tenuta Maule  35
Gigli 500 g (17.63oz) with 100% Italian durum wheat semolina from the Orcia Valley (Tuscany) - Pasta Panarese  14
Gorgoli Red Tuscan Wine IGT 13% Vol. Ml. 750 - Terre del Bruno  30
Gran Bar - Italian Coffee Beans 2.2 lb - DiniCaffè Since 1939  8
Guatemala - Italian Coffee Beans 0.5 lb (250 gr) - DiniCaffè Since 1939  7
Gutturnio Classico Superiore Red Wine - Le Staffe - Tenuta La Ferraia  31

I
Ice Mint Hardboiled “Polaris” Candies - 7.05 oz (200gr) - Sperlari  3
Igt Trevenezie Cabernet Sauvignon 13,5% Vol. Ml. 750 - Az. Agricola Cozzarolo  30
Il Bruno - Rubicone Sangiovese IGT - Calonga  31
Italian Coffee - El Salvador – Finca La Reforma - 8.8 Oz. 250 gr. - Fiorilli  8
Italian Coffee - Ethiopia Sidamo Guji - 8.8 Oz. 250 gr. - Fiorilli  8
Italian Coffee - Guatemala Shb Teresita - 8.8 Oz. 250 gr. - Fiorilli  8
Italian Coffee Brasil Santos Cerrado Dulce - 8.8 Oz. 250 gr. - Fiorilli  8
Italian Coffee Colombia Huila Women’s Coffee Project - 8.8 Oz. 250 gr. - Fiorilli  8
Italian Coffee Mexico Altura Superior Chiapas Adelita - 8.8 Oz. 250 gr. - Fiorilli  8
Italian Sparkling Wine Luis Collection Brut Franciacorta D.O.C.G. - Le due Querce  36
Italian Vegan Red Wine Giubilo Bonarda - Perego e Perego  29, 45
Italian Wine Luis Collection Saten Franciacorta Sparkling D.O.C.G. - Le due Querce  36
Italian Wine Yellow Gold- Brut Franciacorta Sparkling D.O.C.G. - Le due Querce  36

L
La Foja - Italian Wine Botticino DOC -Franzoni  31
La Foja d'Or Riserva - Italian Wine Botticino DOC -Franzoni  29
Lacrima di Morro d'Alba - Red Wine - Cantina Mezzanotte  31
Lambrusco Grasparossa di Castelvetro - Cantina Settecani  29
Lambrusco Mantovano D.O.P Sparkling - Cantina Quistello  31
Lavarossa Primitivo, Doc Gioia Del Colle, 14% Vol., Ml. 750 - Vitivinicola Giuliani  30
Le Pleiadi Extra Virgin Olive Oil 169 FL OZ - 5L - Zucchi  12, 46
Leavened Pastries - Sal De Riso Type 0 - 4.4 lb - Molino Colombo  9
Luci Nel Bosco - Sforzato di Valtellina DOCG 0,75 L - Villa Walter Fontana  30
Lugana White Wine Lugana - Sgreva  33

M
Margarita Cocktail 5,5% VOI. - 0,75 L - Choose  37
Memore - Chardonnay and Sauvignon Blanc 0,75 L - Villa Walter Fontana  33
Menthol Hardboiled Candies “Club” - 7.05 oz (200gr) - Sperlari  4
Merlot DOC Red Wine - Poderi del Doge  31
Mint Hardboiled Candies - 17.6 oz (500gr) - Sperlari  3
Mojito Cocktail 5,5% VOI. - 0,75 L - Choose  38
Mokabar - Italian Coffee Beans 2.2 lb - DiniCaffè Since 1939  8
Monepulciano D’abruzzo Doc 13% Vol. Ml. 750 - Fattoria Italiana Martelli  30
Morbidellone - 12.34 oz (350 gr) - Sperlari  6
Mushroom Risotto - Ready to Eat 10.58 Oz (300gr) - Pronti Via Srl  16

N
Natural Pink Garlic Extra Virgin Olive Oil - 8,5 oz - Goccia Umbra  12
Neapolitan pizza Flour "Fiore di Napoli" - 55,11 Lb - Molino Colombo  46
Nebbiolo d’Alba DOC - Valdinera  31
Negroni Cocktail 5,5% VOI. - 0,75 L - Choose  37

O
Orange&Lemon “Spicchi Su” Hardboiled Candies - 17.6 oz (500gr) - Sperlari  3
Organic Balsamic Vinegar Of Modena - 8.45 FL. oz - Pramarzoni Morena  27, 44
Organic gluten free penne Alce Nero 0.55 lb - 250 gr  14, 42, 44
Organic gluten free spaghetti Alce Nero 0,55 lb - 250 gr  14, 42, 44
Organic Sicilian Oregano 0.05 lb - Filippone  19, 44
Organic spelt pasta stelline Alce Nero Baby Food 17,6 oz - NO HEAVY METALS  2, 44
Organic Tomato Sauce "Bruno"- 24 Oz. - Monastero  25, 44
Otreval Rive Di Guia Extra Brut Valdobbiadene Superiore DOCG Rive - La Tordera  35
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P
Paccheri 500 g (17.63oz) with 100% Italian durum wheat semolina from the Orcia Valley (Tuscany) - Pasta Panarese  13
Pane Carasau 250g - Typical Sardinian Bread - Masserie Sarde  22
Pane Guttiau 250g - Typical Sardinian Bread - Masserie Sarde  22
Pasta With Beans - 6.3 oz (180 gr) - Florenpepe Srl  23
Pearls Of Balsamic Vinegar Of Modena Igp 2 oz - Sapore Italiano  26
Pecorino Terre Di Chieti Igp 13% Vol. Ml. 750 - Fattoria Italiana Martelli  33
Penne With Organic Durum Wheat Flour 1.1 lb - 500 gr.  14, 44
Penne With Tomato And Basil - Ready to Eat 10.58 Oz (300gr) - Pronti Via Srl  16
Pennoni 500 g (17.63oz) with 100% Italian durum wheat semolina from the Orcia Valley (Tuscany) - Pasta Panarese  13
Petite Arvine Dop 100% Petite Arvine - Le Clocher Vallee d’Aoste  32
Petrizza Primitivo, Igt Puglia, 13% Vol., Ml. 750 - Vitivinicola Giuliani  30
Pici 500 g (17.63oz) with 100% Italian durum wheat semolina from the Orcia Valley (Tuscany) - Pasta Panarese  13
Pietra Antica - Sassella Riserva Valtellina Superiore DOCG 0,75 L - Villa Walter Fontana  30
Pinot Bianco Vicenza D.O.C. - Tenuta Maule  32
Pinot Bianco Vicenza D.O.C. Extra Dry Millesimato - Tenuta Maule  35
Pinot Grigio Friuli · D.O.C. - Borgo Sant'Andrea  32
Pizza Flour - Fiore di Napoli 4.4 lb - Molino Colombo  9
Polenta Instant Corn Meal - 70.55 Oz. La Grande Ruota  46
Prepared For Chicken Noodles - 6.3 oz (180 gr) -Florenpepe Srl  23
Prosecco DOC - Poderi del Doge  36

R
Red Wine Botticino DOC -Franzoni  31
Refosco Dal Peduncolo Rosso Friuli · D.O.C. - Borgo Sant'Andrea  29
Ribolla Gialla Sparkling Wine Brut - Borgo Veritas  36
Risotto MILANESE as good as in milan - Ready to Eat 10.58 Oz (300gr) - Pronti Via Srl  16
Risotto Parmesan-Style - Ready to Eat 10.58 Oz (300gr) - Pronti Via Srl  17
Roero Arneis D.O.C.G. - Valdinera  33

S
Saomì Brut Prosecco Doc Treviso- La Tordera  36
Sardinian Malloreddus - Durum wheat semolina pasta 1.1 lb - Tanda e Spada  14
Sex on the Beach Cocktail 5,5% VOI. - 0,75 L - Choose  37
Sfoglie di Pane 100g - Typical Sardinian Bread - Masserie Sarde  22
Sicilian Almond Cream 6.7 Oz. (190 gr) - A Ricchiggia  24
Sicilian Hazelnut Cream 6.7 Oz. (190 gr)- A Ricchiggia  24
Sicilian Hazelnut Cream With Cocoa Cream 6.7 Oz. (190 gr) - A Ricchiggia  24
Sicilian Pesto 6.7 Oz. (190 gr) - A Ricchiggia  20
Sicilian Pistachio Cream 6.7 Oz. (190 gr) - A Ricchiggia  24
Sicilian Pistachio Pesto 6.7 Oz. (190 gr)- A Ricchiggia  20
Sicilian Rich Pesto 6.7 Oz. (190 gr)- A Ricchiggia  20
Sicilian Sea Salt - Coarse - 2.2 LB - Only Sicilian Food  19
Sicilian Sea Salt - Fine Crystal - 2.2 LB - Only Sicilian Food  19
Soft Nougat Almond Bar 51% Almond - 3.52 oz (100 gr) - Sperlari  5
Soft Nougat Choco - 3.52 oz (100 gr) - Sperlari  5
Soft Nougat With Almonds - 5.29 oz (150 gr) - Sperlari  5
Soft Nougat With Hazelnuts - 5.29 oz (150 gr) - Sperlari  5
Soft Wheat flour FLEXIA Type 00 "LE CLASSICHE" 55 LB - Molino Colombo  46
Soft Wheat flour Type 00 "LE CLASSICHE" AG - 55 LB - Molino Colombo  46
Soft Wheat flour Type 00 for ShortCrust Pastry "LE PASTICCERE" 55 LB - Molino Colombo  46
Spaghetti - Durum wheat semolina pasta Sardinian 1.1 lb - Tanda e Spada  14
Spaghetti Italian Durum Wheat pasta N° 5 - 1.1 lb - La Tradizione  15
Spaghetti Italian Durum Wheat pasta N° 5 - 11 lb - La Tradizione  14
Spaghetti With Organic Durum Wheat Flour 1.1 lb - 500 gr.  14, 43
Spray Salt -75% Sodium 4 fl oz.  18
Spritz Cocktail 5,5% VOI. - 0,75 L - Choose  37

T
Tagliatelle With Organic Durum Wheat Flour And Porcino Mushroom 1.1 lb - 500 gr.  14, 43
Tenuta Pantano Extra Vergine Olive Oil Calabria 16,9 Oz.  11
Tipo Bar - Italian Coffee Beans 2.2 lb - DiniCaffè Since 1939  7
Topparello Rosato, Igt Puglia, 13% Vol., Ml. 750 - Vitivinicola Giuliani  34
Tor Sè Brut Prosecco DOC Rosé Treviso Millesimato - La Tordera  35
Tortellini Soup - 6.3 oz (180 gr) - Florenpepe Srl  23
Trophies With Pesto - Ready to Eat 10.58 Oz (300gr) - Pronti Via Srl  16
Truffle Salt 3,5oz - Tesori Del Matese  18
Truffle Sauce 90g - 3,2oz - Tesori Del Matese  21

U
UVOILA' Grapeseed Oil 16.9 Fl OZ - 500 ml - Villapana Spa  11

V
Valpolicella Ripasso - Neposvillae  31
Valpolicella Superiore Classico - Neposvillae  31
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Vegetarian Lasagne - Ready to Eat 10.58 Oz (300gr) - Pronti Via Srl  16

W
Wheat Beer With Cinnamon And Orange Peel - 1 Pint 6,5% Alc/vol - Karma  39
Wheat Flour "00" PIZZA VELO for Pinsa Romana - 22 lb - Molino A. Colombo  46
White Condiment Balsamic Vinegar Of Modena Igp 8.5 fl Oz Green Label - Sapore Italiano  27
White Pearls Of Balsamic Vinegar Of Modena Igp 2 oz - Sapore Italiano  26




